URSULA UNGARO 
United States District Judge

October .,2017

DEFENDANT: JOHN LENARD TAYLOR 
CASE NUMBER: !: 17-20218-CR-UNGARO-

IMPRISONMENT

The defendant is hereby committed to the custody of the United States Bureau of Prisons to be imprisoned for a term 
of ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY-EIGHT (128) MONTHS as to Counts One, Two, Three and Six all to be served 
CONCURRENTLY and SIXTY (60) MONTHS as to Count Five to be served CONSECUTIVELY to Counts One, Two, 
Three and Six. Total term of imprisonment is 188 months.

The defendant is remanded to the custody of the United States Marshal.